
RECENT BOX SCORES 
R=ROOKIE (FIRST SEASON) IN THAT DIVISION 
N=NEWCOMER TO THE SANTA MONICA YMCA LEAGUE SINCE 2011 
T=TRANSITIONING FROM ONE DIVISION TO THE NEXT SINCE LAST SEASON 
Y=ELIGIBLE FOR YEAR ROUND AWARDS IN JUNE AT HIS TIME 
 
ALL GAMES AT SANTA MONICA YMCA UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED 
BANTAM LEAGUE 
TOURNAMENT #3 CONSOLATION SEMI FINAL 
10:30 AM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
TRAJAN BOOKER 2 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 4 
Y-JAMES COOK 2 0 0 5 2 2 0 0 4 
RTY-MONIKA DIAZ 2 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 4 
Y-BENNY ARROYO DNP 
JOSIE CASAS DNP 
Y-JAKE KAZERANI DNP 
Y-RYAN CHAMBERS 1 1-2 0 12 2 0 1 1 5 
Y-ANNIKA COOK 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-AMELIA MOROVICH-HES 0 0 1-1 7 0 1 1 0 1 
Y-LIAM MULHOLLAND 0 0 1-2 5 0 1 0 0 1 
SHARKS 7 1-2 3-4 38 5 5 3 1 20 
 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
RT-LEO EPSTEIN 2 0 0 8 0 0 1 2 4 
Y-MAX BARACY 2 0 0 11 1 0 0 1 4 
RT-GEORGIA ROLPH 0 0 1-1 2 0 1 1 0 1 
RONAN HILL 1 1-1 0 9 1 0 4 1 5 
Y-ASHER ENG DNP 
RT-SADIE STIEHM 0 0 1-1 3 1 0 0 0 1 
Y-KYOKO BERNET-MILLAN DNP 
Y-MAX LEWIS 3 0-2 0 7 2 2 0 0 6 
Y-AIDEN LIN 0 0 1-6 2 0 0 1 0 1 
RN-MARINA SHICKLER 0 0 1-1 5 0 0 0 0 1 
SAILFISH 8 1-3 4-9 47 5 3 7 4 23 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 FT TOT 
SHARKS 4 6 4 3 3 20 
SAILFISH 2 13 0 4 4 23 
 
 
 
 
 
 



TOURNAMENT #3 CONSOLATION SEMI FINAL 
11:40 AM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-AYSU AGHAYEVA 0 0 1-3 2 0 0 1 0 1 
Y-CASSIUS TAYLOR 1 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 2 
Y-OSCAR HUGHES DNP 
RT-NOLAND PIIPPO DNP 
RYKER DEEGE 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 1 
RN-KYLE KHODADADI DNP 
JUSTIN TUN 5 0 0 8 0 4 0 3 10 
JULIAN WEINERMAN 2 0 0 4 1 2 0 1 4 
Y-RYAN SCHUSTER 2 0 0-1 10 0 2 3 0 4 
Y-ROWAN BOOHER 4 0 0 5 1 4 2 0 8 
SUN 14 0 2-5 35 2 16 6 4 30 
 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-ARCHER AGUILAR 1 0 1-2 2 0 0 0 0 3 
RN-OLANA ALEMAYEHU 0 0 1-5 0 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-SAMMY LEVI 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 4 
TY-THEO HABLERI 4 0-2 0 3 0 1 0 0 8 
AMENSISA ALEMAYEHU 0 0 1-6 3 0 0 0 0 1 
RT-OWEN ROBERTS 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 
Y-MOSES DEBENNING 1 0 0 7 0 1 0 1 2 
LUKE HILL 0 0 1-1 4 0 0 0 1 1 
Y-IVAN GATYNYA DNP 
Y-DAGMAWI AYELE 2 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 4 
SEAGULLS 11 0-2 4-14 31 1 4 2 2 26 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 FT TOT 
SUN 4 4 10 10 2 30 
SEAGULLS 6 6 6 5 3 26 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ROOKIE LEAGUE 
TOURNAMENT #3-7​TH​ PLACE GAME 
12:50 PM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-PENELOPE HUNT 3 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 6 
RN-JOAQUIN LIN 0 0 1-6 2 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-LUKE STEELMAN 4 0 0 10 0 2 1 0 8 
RN-JAGO SOLANKI 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 
RN-ANDREA GOLDBERG 0 0 1-4 4 0 0 0 0 1 
RN-NOAH KIRCHENSTEIN 0 0 1-6 0 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-ETHAN PAGES DNP 
RN-MARC GOLDBERG 0 0 1-2 4 0 0 1 0 1 
RN-TAYLOR MOORE 0 0 1-2 4 1 2 1 0 1 
RN-DESI PARRA 2 0 0-4 7 0 5 0 0 4 
MOOSE 9 0 6-21 37 1 12 3 0 24 
 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
RN-KINGSTON ANDES 0 0 1-2 5 0 1 0 1 1 
TARA GOHILL 1 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 2 
RN-LAILA ELLIOTT 0 0 1-3 0 0 0 0 0 1 
CATHERINE CASAS DNP 
Y-VIHAAN NAWATHE DNP 
Y-VAUGHN ELLIOTT 3 0 0 10 0 2 1 0 6 
Y-LIAM PARR 0 0 1-2 8 0 2 0 0 1 
Y-AXEL TRUSSLER DNP 
JONATHAN WATSON 0 0 1-1 10 0 0 1 0 1 
VITALINA MONCHER DNP 
FIGHTING ARTICHOKES 4 0 4-8 37 0 9 2 1 12 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 FT TOT 
MOOSE 2 4 6 6 6 24 
F. ARTICHOKES 2 0 6 0 4 12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



TOURNAMENT #3 CONSOLATION FINAL (6-4-2) 
2:00 PM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-LARA MASOOD 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 
LOGAN CAPPICCILLE DNP-INJ 
Y-TIAM BARAGHOUSH DNP-INJ 
RN-DYLAN KRAVITZ 1 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 2 
Y-ELSA PETERSON 0 0 1-6 1 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-SCARLETT HARRIS 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 1 1 
RN-ALAN LARKIN DNP 
RN-OLIVER HARRIS 0 0 1-6 2 0 0 0 0 1 
RN-JAMES PETROVICH 6 0 0 11 0 3 1 0 12 
Y-EROL BESINCIOGLU 3 0 1-1 11 1 3 0 0 7 
ANTEATERS 11 0 4-14 38 1 7 1 1 26 
 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
MILES FRANKLIN 2 0 0 6 0 1 1 0 4 
Y-MICHAEL MIKHAIL 3 0 0-2 8 0 5 1 2 6 
Y-BEN SAUNDERS 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 
ETHAN YU DNP 
RN-KELLY SHERMAN 0 0 1-4 0 0 0 0 0 1 
RN-VERONICA MACHALA 0 0 1-3 6 1 2 0 1 1 
IWA HASHIM 0 0 1-3 3 0 0 0 0 1 
GENEVIEVE BARNES 0 0 1-3 0 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-NOAH BEROUKHIM 0 0 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 1 
RN-ROSIE STORSTEIN 0 0 1-3 1 0 0 0 0 1 
BANANA SLUGS 5 0 7-19 26 1 8 2 3 17 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 FT TOT 
ANTEATERS 6 6 9 2 3 26 
BANANA SLUGS 0 2 2 6 7 17 
 
TOURNAMENT #3-3​RD​ PLACE GAME (6-4-2) 
3:10 PM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
RN-MAX ENENSTEIN 0 0 1-6 0 0 1 0 0 1 
Y-TRISTAN HAYES 0 0 1-3 1 1 0 0 0 1 
Y-RYAN COHEN 1 0 0-2 1 0 2 1 1 2 
JAXTON MOORE 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 4 
Y-CHASE JENKINS 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 1 
RN-GABRIEL LAMM 0 0 1-6 0 0 1 0 0 1 
DIEGO GONZALEZ 0 0 1-5 0 0 0 0 0 1 
RN-WILHELMINA DEEGE 0 0 1-6 0 0 0 0 0 1 
RN-RAYAN ETEMADNIA 3 0 0 3 0 10 0 2 6 
VICTORIA MCNARY 0 0 1-1 7 0 1 0 0 1 



KOALAS 6 0 7-30 17 1 16 1 3 19 
 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
RN-CATALINA MONTAGUE 0 0 1-6 0 0 0 0 0 1 
RN-THEO DECORDOBA 0 0 1-6 0 0 0 0 0 1 
AVERIE GRIMM 0 0 1-6 0 0 1 0 0 1 
Y-NOAH HAGOOLI-BOLANOS 0 0 1-3 1 0 0 0 1 1 
NOAH LEVY 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 
MARYCK BOOHER 0 0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 1 
Y-JENSON MONTAGUE 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 
ELLIOT MA 7 0 0 9 0 2 0 0 14 
DECHEN LEMOND 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 1  
RN-RYAN DREW 0 0 1-2 4 0 0 0 0 1 
GORILLAS 8 0 8-26 26 0 4 0 1 24 
TECHNICAL FOUL:  ​BENCH (TOO MANY PLAYERS ON COURT) 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 FT TOT 
KOALAS 0 2 6 4 7 19 
GORILLAS 6 4 2 4 8 24 
 
TOURNAMENT #3 CHAMPIONSHIP (7-5-3) 
4:20 PM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-GAVIN O’BRIEN 3 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 6 
RN-ELOISE SIEGLER 0 0 1-6 3 0 0 0 0 1 
RN-AIMEE ESPINOSA 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-JACOPO STABILINI 0 0 1-4 6 0 1 0 0 1 
AIDEN HARVEY 0 0 1-2 1 0 2 1 0 1 
Y-DOMINIC DREW 2 0 0 8 1 4 0 0 4 
Y-BELLA KARIGER 1 0 0-2 1 0 3 0 0 2 
RN-CONOR DURCAN 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 1 1 
RN-LENA SCHNITZLER 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-BRENDAN STILL 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 
CRUSADERS 6 0 7-18 26 1 12 1 1 19 
 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
RN-MARIAMAWIT BELEW 0 0 1-4 0 0 0 0 0 1 
TEDDY KOTLER 0 0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 1 
RN-SIENA SHICKLER 0 0 1-2 5 0 1 0 0 1 
Y-HENRY BROWN 3 0-1 0 10 0 0 0 0 6 
SHAI PAINTER 0 0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 1 
RN-AMIR ENYATI 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 1 2 
SYLVIE LEVITT 0 0 1-6 1 0 0 0 1 1 
Y-BRANDON ISRAELS 0 0 1-6 5 0 1 0 0 1 
RN-GRAHAM TAYLOR DNP 



Y-WALLY LEVITT 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 
ROCKS 5 0-1 6-21 35 0 4 0 2 16 
TECHNICAL FOUL:  ​BENCH (TOO MANY PLAYER ON COURT) 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 FT TOT 
CRUSADERS 5 4 4 0 6 19 
ROCKS 2 4 4 1 5 16 
 
BANTAM LEAGUE 
TOURNAMENT #3 SEMI FINAL (6-4-2) 
5:30 PM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-ETHAN SHAHAR 0 0 1-6 1 0 1 0 0 1 
Y-KAHLO LEMOND 0 0 1-2 3 0 1 0 0 1 
Y-NOAH MCLAURIN 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 
Y-ELIOT MAMEDOV 2 0-2 1-2 2 0 1 0 0 5 
RN-DANILO SAMARDZIJA 1 0 2-4 13 3 3 1 2 4 
RN-JACK CARTER DNP 
Y-JACE O’BRIEN 5 0 0 4 0 4 0 1 10 
Y-ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ 1 0 0 3 1 3 0 1 2 
Y-GRYFFIN GLOWACKI 0 0 1-6 5 0 0 2 2 1 
Y-BEN FELSON 0 0 1-6 8 0 0 2 0 1 
SOL 10 0-2 7-26 39 4 13 6 7 27 
 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
NICCOLO BIGI DNP 
SAUL SENE 1 0 0 6 0 1 0 2 2 
RTY-JARVIS WAKEFIELD 0 0 1-6 4 0 0 0 1 1 
RN-CAMDEN GOETZ 1 0-1 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 
RTY-CAM PARISER 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 
RTY-THEO RICHARDS 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-COOPER KUN 0 0 1-6 5 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-T.J. TURNER 0 0 1-2 4 0 1 1 2 1 
Y-JACK PHELAN 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 
Y-MOHAMAD JAHROMI 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 2 
SEALIONS 4 0-1 5-16 33 0 2 1 5 13 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 FT TOT 
SOL 5 7 3 8 4 27 
SEALIONS 0 2 3 4 4 13 
 
 
 
 
 



TOURNAMENT #3 SEMI FINAL (6-4-2) 
6:40 PM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
RTY-ALEX ZELENOVIC 0 0 1-3 2 0 0 0 2 1 
ATOBEK NASIMOV DNP 
Y-RIVER ZELENOVIC DNP-INJ-ATTENDED 
Y-ARI CANDELA 0 0 1-3 9 1 1 0 1 1 
Y-MARKO ZELENOVIC 8 0-1 1-1 12 0 3 1 5 17 
Y-ASHER ZACZEPINSKI DNP 
Y-BEN STEELMAN DNP 
Y-ISABLLE VAN BILDERBEEK    DNP 
Y-GAVIN BAO 0 0 1-2 8 0 0 0 2 1 
Y-MACY ZELENOVIC 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 
STARFISH 9 0-1 4-9 36 1 4 1 13 22 
DISQUALIFIED:  ​MK. ZELENOVIC 
 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-LEO MOONEY 4 0 0-1 11 1 5 0 1 8 
Y-BORA KOCATASKIN 0 0 1-2 5 0 1 0 0 1 
Y-ALEX MA 0 0 1-6 2 0 1 0 0 1 
RTY-LUCAS KIM DNP 
Y-SEAN SAUNDERS 1 0 0-2 3 0 1 0 0 2 
PARKER KESLOW 0 0 1-1 2 0 5 1 0 1 
ALEX SEGIL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 
RTY-FELIX IDELL 0 0 1-5 1 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-JOSEPH ZAK 2 0 5-8 3 0 2 1 0 9  
Y-CHARLIE MILES DNP 
SURF 8 0 9-25 27 1 15 2 1 25 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 OT FT TOT 
STARFISH 4 3 8 4 0 3 22 
SURF 6 0 3 10 2 4 25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SUNDAY, JUNE 3 
BANTAM LEAGUE 
TOURNAMENT #3-7​TH​ PLACE GAME 
10:30 AM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
TRAJAN BOOKER 1 0 0-2 3 0 1 0 1 2 
Y-JAMES COOK 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 1 
RTY-MONIKA DIAZ 0 0 1-1 0 0 1 0 0 1 
Y-BENNY ARROYO DNP 
JOSIE CASAS DNP 
Y-JAKE KAZERANI DNP 
Y-RYAN CHAMBERS 2 2-6 1-7 10 0 0 1 0 11 
Y-ANNIKA COOK 0 0 1-3 1 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-AMELIA MOROVICH-HES 1 0 1-4 6 0 1 1 2 3 
Y-LIAM MULHOLLAND 0 0 1-3 8 0 0 0 1 1 
SHARKS 4 2-6 6-21 30 0 3 2 4 20 
 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-ARCHER AGUILAR 1 0 1-2 2 0 0 0 2 3 
RN-OLANA ALEMAYEHU 0 0 1-5 0 0 0 0 2 1 
Y-SAMMY LEVI 0 0 1-6 6 1 1 0 2 1 
TY-THEO HABLERI 2 0-2 0 4 1 2 0 0 4 
AMENSISA ALEMAYEHU 0 0 1-6 5 0 1 0 1 1 
RT-OWEN ROBERTS 1 0-1 0 3 0 0 0 1 2 
Y-MOSES DEBENNING DNP 
LUKE HILL DNP 
Y-IVAN GATYNYA 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 1 1 
Y-DAGMAWI AYELE 4 0 0 23 0 0 0 2 8 
SEAGULLS 8 0-3 5-20 45 2 4 0 11 21 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 FT TOT 
SHARKS 2 1 4 9 4 20 
SEAGULLS 2 8 4 3 4 21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



TOURNAMENT #3-CONSOLATION FINAL (6-4-2) 
11:40 AM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
RT-LEO EPSTEIN 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 4 
Y-MAX BARACY 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 2 2 
RT-GEORGIA ROLPH DNP 
RONAN HILL 0 0 1-2 3 0 0 0 2 1 
Y-ASHER ENG 0 0 1-2 1 1 1 0 1 1 
RT-SADIE STIEHM 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 2 
Y-KYOKO BERNET-MILLAN DNP 
Y-MAX LEWIS 1 0-1 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 
Y-AIDEN LIN 0 0 1-6 3 1 0 0 3 1 
RN-MARINA SHICKLER 1 0 2-3 7 0 1 0 1 4 
SAILFISH 6 0-1 5-13 37 2 2 0 9 17 
 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-AYSU AGHAYEVA DNP 
Y-CASSIUS TAYLOR 1 0-1 0-4 3 0 1 2 2 2 
Y-OSCAR HUGHES 0 0 1-6 1 0 0 0 1 1 
RT-NOLAND PIIPPO DNP 
RYKER DEEGE 0 0 1-6 2 0 0 0 0 1 
RN-KYLE KHODADADI 0 0 1-2 3 0 2 0 1 1 
JUSTIN TUN DNP 
JULIAN WEINERMAN 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 
Y-RYAN SCHUSTER 0 0 4-4 3 0 1 0 2 4 
Y-ROWAN BOOHER 1 0 0 9 0 2 1 0 2 
SUN 4 0-1 7-22 30 0 6 3 8 15 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 FT TOT 
SAILFISH 2 4 3 5 3 17 
SUN 2 0 2 8 3 15 
 
TOURNAMENT #3-3​RD​ PLACE GAME (6-4-2) 
12:50 PM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
NICCOLO BIGI DNP 
SAUL SENE DNP 
RTY-JARVIS WAKEFIELD 1 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 2 
RN-CAMDEN GOETZ 0 0 1-4 6 1 1 0 0 1 
RTY-CAM PARISER 0 0 1-4 4 0 0 0 0 1 
RTY-THEO RICHARDS 0 0 1-1 4 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-COOPER KUN 0 0 1-2 3 0 1 0 1 1 
Y-T.J. TURNER 0 0 1-8 5 0 0 3 3 1 
Y-JACK PHELAN 0 0 1-1 5 0 2 0 0 1 
Y-MOHAMAD JAHROMI 2 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 4 



SEALIONS 3 0 6-20 43 1 6 3 5 12 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
RTY-ALEX ZELENOVIC 0 0 1-2 0 0 0 0 0 1  
ATOBEK NASIMOV DNP 
Y-RIVER ZELENOVIC DNP-INJ 
Y-ARI CANDELA 0 0 1-6 10 0 0 1 2 1 
Y-MARKO ZELENOVIC 3 0-2 0 6 0 4 2 4 6 
Y-ASHER ZACZEPINSKI DNP 
Y-BEN STEELMAN 0 0 1-2 1 0 1 0 1 1 
Y-ISABLLE VAN BILDERBEEK  0 0 1-4 5 0 1 0 0 1 
Y-GAVIN BAO DNP 
Y-MACY ZELENOVIC 0 0 1-3 6 0 1 1 1 1 
STARFISH 3 0 5-17 28 0 7 4 8 11 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 FT TOT 
SEALIONS 1 2 2 2 5 12 
STARFISH 2 2 0 2 5 11 
 
TOURNAMENT #3-CHAMPIONSHIP (7-5-3) 
2:00 PM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-ETHAN SHAHAR 0 0 1-6 0 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-KAHLO LEMOND 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 
Y-NOAH MCLAURIN 0 0 1-1 5 0 1 0 1 1 
Y-ELIOT MAMEDOV 2 0-1 0 2 0 1 0 2 4 
RN-DANILO SAMARDZIJA 3 0 0 6 1 1 1 1 6 
RN-JACK CARTER 0 0 1-4 2 0 1 1 0 1 
Y-JACE O’BRIEN 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 8 
Y-ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 4 
Y-GRYFFIN GLOWACKI 0 0 1-6 4 0 0 1 1 1 
Y-BEN FELSON 0 0 1-3 3 0 1 1 1 1 
SOL 13 0-1 5-20 26 3 6 4 8 31 
 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-LEO MOONEY 3 0 2-3 3 0 0 0 0 8  
Y-BORA KOCATASKIN 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 2 
Y-ALEX MA 0 0 1-6 3 0 0 0 1 1 
RTY-LUCAS KIM DNP 
Y-SEAN SAUNDERS 0 0 1-3 9 0 2 2 1 1 
PARKER KESLOW 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 
ALEX SEGIL 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 
RTY-FELIX IDELL DNP 
Y-JOSEPH ZAK 2 0 2-3 5 0 2 1 0 6 
Y-CHARLIE MILES DNP 
SURF 7 0 7-16 25 0 5 3 2 21 



 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 FT TOT 
SOL 8 8 6 4 5 31 
STARFISH 9 4 1 4 3 21 
 
MINOR LEAGUE 
3:10 PM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-TRAVIS WATERS 1 0-1 0 4 0 1 0 1 2 
RN-JUDE TOREN 0 0 1-5 2 0 0 0 0 1 
DEAN PHELAN 1 0 0 5 1 1 0 1 2 
Y-ARJUN MCINTOSH 4 0 3-6 2 1 1 0 1 11 
Y-TAYLOR CHEN 0 0 1-1 5 0 1 0 0 1 
Y-GRIFFIN BOCCELLA 1 0 1-2 4 0 2 0 0 3 
Y-EVAN CHANG DNP 
RN-DAMIAN CASTILLO 0 0 1-2 5 0 0 0 1 1 
RN-OLIVER GHIASSI DNP 
RN-JORDAN MCCOY 1 0 0 6 1 2 0 0 2 
ELMS 8 0-1 7-16 33 3 8 0 4 23 
 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-LONDON COLEMAN DNP 
Y-ANDE DALY DNP 
Y-NATASHA KOHLI 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 2 
Y-ZOE DEBENNING 2 0 0 10 0 0 1 3 4 
Y-SHERWIN SHAHRABI DNP 
Y-MATTHEW HANASAB 2 0-1 0 4 0 2 0 1 4 
Y-AMIEL DOUSTAN 1 0-1 0 3 1 1 0 3 2 
Y-MILES AGUILAR 2 0 1-2 7 1 1 3 3 5 
Y-JACK LOFARO 1 0 0 7 1 1 0 3 2 
Y-ARMAAN KOHLI DNP 
ORANGELS 9 0-2 1-2 35 3 5 4 14 19 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 FT TOT 
ELMS 5 7 4 4 3 23  
ORANGELS 2 2 7 8 0 19 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
4:20 PM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-CORAL IZEN 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 4 
WESTON KESLOW 0 0-4 1-1 0 0 0 0 1 1 
Y-JAYSON BADUA 2 0 0-4 3 0 4 0 0 4 
Y-JOE FARZAM 5 0 2-2 12 0 1 0 0 12 
CECILIA CASAS DNP 
Y-JONATHAN LIN 1 0 0 7 1 0 0 2 2 
Y-ALEX WRAY 0 0 1-6 3 1 0 0 0 1 
RUSSELL MA 1 0 0 5 0 1 0 3 2 
Y-ZAYD AL-SHAWE DNP 
Y-BEN FARZAM 0 0 1-3 12 0 0 1 0 1 
SYCAMORES 11 0-4 5-16 43 2 7 2 7 27 
 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-AAYAN LAKHANI 2 0 0 7 3 1 0 2 4 
Y-MATTHEW SCHOLZE 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 
RTY-BEN VAN BILDERBEEK  0 0 1-5 4 0 1 0 1 1 
Y-ALEJANDRO POZA DNP 
Y-HUNTER ESPOSITO-DOI 2 0-1 1-4 6 0 1 0 2 5 
Y-TAVIO ESPO.-PORTILLO 0 0 1-1 5 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-DARIEN JONES 3 0-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 
RTY-PARKER CAPPICCILLE 0 0 1-2 0 1 0 0 0 1 
Y-TOBY SAFCHIK DNP 
RN-GUY CARTER 3 0 0 14 0 1 0 2 6 
PINES 11 0-2 4-12 38 4 4 0 8 26 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 FT TOT 
SYCAMORES 6 6 8 4 3 27 
PINES 10 3 2 8 3 26 
 
MAJOR LEAGUE 
TOURNAMENT #3-7​TH​ PLACE GAME 
5:30 PM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
RTY-ABEL ANTAL 0 0 1-6 1 0 0 0 0 1 
Y-GASPAR ANTAL 4 0 0 21 2 3 4 0 8 
BRUNO BERNACCHI 1 0-1 0-1 1 0 1 0 2 2 
BRUNO PICAZO 0 1-4 0 4 1 0 0 1 3 
RAMA KARIMI 0 0 2-3 3 1 2 0 2 2 
ODIN WILLIAMS 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 
RTY-SASHA YANSEN 0 0 1-1 1 0 1 0 1 1 



DONOVAN BLACKWIN 2 0-1 0 4 0 2 0 0 4  
RTY-AMIR JAHROMI 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 
Y-NATHAN DESALEGNE 0 0 1-3 6 0 0 1 0 1 
GOLD RUSH 10 1-6 5-14 45 4 10 5 9 28 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-ELI ENG 0 0 1-1 3 0 1 0 0 1 
Y-JADEN FISHMAN 0 0-2 2-4 0 0 2 0 2 2 
Y-KEATON TEMPLEMAN 0 0 1-3 1 0 2 0 0 1 
ELI LEVI 2 1-4 2-4 7 0 5 0 3 9 
Y-SHIVA MCINTOSH 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 2 
RTY-DOMINIC BOCCELLA 0 0 1-5 6 0 0 0 0 1 
JOSH BIRNBACH 0 0 1-6 4 0 1 1 0 1 
Y-GIAN LUCA TOSONOTTI 5 0 0 6 1 4 0 4 10 
Y-JACK SIMON 4 0 0 14 1 1 0 0 8 
ROYALS 12 1-6 8-23 42 2 17 1 12 35 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 FT TOT 
GOLDRUSH 6 6 6 7 3 28 
ROYALS 3 13 12 3 4 35 
 
TOURNAMENT #3-CONSOLATION FINAL (6-4-2) 
6:40 PM 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
RTY-JOEY LITTLE 1 0-4 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 
RT-HARRISON MCGUIRE 0 0 1-1 4 1 1 0 0 1 
Y-BRAYDEN STOLL 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 4 
RTY-ERIC PAPAZIAN 0 0 1-3 4 0 0 1 3 1 
RT-KEEAN STOLL 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 
Y-ESTEVAN RODRIGUEZ 3 2-4 0 13 4 1 1 1 12 
Y-LUKAS GREBLIKAS 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 
Y-QUEST MILLER 4 0-2 0 3 1 1 1 3 8  
AVIEL HAROONIAN 1 1-2 0 6 0 0 0 1 5 
Y-MICHAEL HANSAB 1 0-1 3-4 7 0 0 0 4 5 
BIG RED 14 3-13 5-8 42 9 5 3 14 42 
 
NAME FG 3S FT R A ST B F PTS 
Y-ZICO MULDOON 1 0 0-2 3 2 3 0 0 2 
Y-GRIFFINN PINE 0 0-2 1-1 6 1 2 0 0 1 
Y-LUCA BAINBRIDGE 0 0 1-1 4 0 0 0 1 1 
KEENAN BRYANT 1 0-2 2-2 2 0 0 0 3 4 
Y-JACK FROOM DNP 
Y-EVAN DAGHIGHIAN 6 2-9 2-4 3 0 0 0 2 20 
Y-CONNER SULLIVAN 4 0-1 0-1 5 0 5 0 3 8 
Y-HUDSON WHITE DNP 
Y-JOSH KAPLAN 2 0 0 19 4 3 2 2 4 



R-ALESSANDRO GARRETT 1 0 1-2 4 1 2 0 0 3 
GREEN WAVE 15 2-14 7-11 46 8 15 2 11 43 
 
TEAM 1 2 3 4 FT TOT 
BIG RED 9 12 7 12 2 42 
GREEN WAVE 6 15 8 12 2 43 


